

1st and final bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	CH- MR-3054				
Name of Work:-	Construction				
	of road from R.E.O				
	Road to Budhaur				
	Tbk.				
Agency:-	Sree Narayana				
	Construction, R.No				
	502, R K Sadan,				
	Gola Road Patna-801503				

Agreement no - 08 MBD/2020-21

Date of start - 14.08.2020

Date of Completion - 13.05.2021

(1) Clearing and grubbing road land under

$$2 \times 15 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 120.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 8.0 \times 1.0 = 16.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total} = 1036.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.10 \text{ Hec}$$

(2) Construction of

Continuation

1st and final bill

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1</u> 1	Clearing and grubbing road land do do				
	0.10 Hae 8ty vide subp- 1/1				
	@ ^{49496.70} 49496.70 /Hae ₹ 4950=00				
<u>2</u> 2	Construction of Sub grade and earthen shoulder				
	555.75 m ³ 8ty vide subp 8/20				
	@ 176.47/m ³ ₹ 98073=00				
<u>3</u> 3	Construction of G.S.D. do do				
	22450 m ³ 8ty vide subp- 2/2				
	@ 1962.39/m ³ ₹ 43467=00				
<u>4</u> 4	Providing work Grid				
	17.14 m ³ 8ty vide subp. 3/3				
	Limit 16.88 m ³ @ 3486.02/m ³ ₹ 58844=00				
<u>5</u> 5	Providing work Grid do				
	21.86 m ³ 8ty vide subp- 5/5				
	@ 3208.27/m ³ ₹ 70133=00				
<u>6</u> 6	Providing & applying concrete cast S.S. etc				
	291.47 m ³ 8ty vide subp- 5/5				
	@ 41.93/m ³ ₹ 12221=00				
<u>7</u> 7	Providing and				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					applying Pacle Coat
291.47 m ²	sty	vide	msp	- 7/6	
+1942.50	"	"	"	6/8	
2233.97 m ²					
					@ 14.21/m ² ₹ 31745=00
$\frac{8}{8}$					finishing with seap surface
291.47 m ²	sty	vide	msp	- 5/7	
					@ 194.51/m ² ₹ 56694=00
$\frac{9}{10}$					finishing and layer of Semidense bitumens
					concrete
48.55 m ³	sty	vide	msp	- 6/9	
					@ 9537.34/m ³ ₹ 463038=00
$\frac{10}{11}$					finishing & fixing 1cm stone
2.0 m ²	sty	vide	msp	- 6/10(1)	
					@ 2157.03/m ² ₹ 4314=00
$\frac{11}{12}$					finishing & fixing 2cm stone
2.0 m ²	sty	vide	msp	- 6/10(1)	
					@ 614.16/m ² ₹ 1228=00
$\frac{12}{13}$					directia and place identification
1.92 m ²	sty	vide	msp	- 6/11	
					@ 12265.98/m ² ₹ 23550=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/12	putting and fixing of rebar (electrode) from 600mm				
	600mm circular				
	8 mwp. - dr				
16.0 m	8ty	vide	surp	7/120	
	@ 3550.23/m				57444 = w
14/16	600mm circular				
5.0 m	8ty	vide	surp	7/120	
	@ 3689.58/m				18448 = w
15/17	600mm x 450mm				
	200mm x 450mm				
9.0 m	8ty	vide	surp	7/120	
	@ 3560.46/m				32044 = w
16/18	putting and laying rubble				
	steps - dr				
12.0 m	8ty	vide	surp	9/21	
	@ 735.40/m				8824 = w
17/19	Pedestrian Crossing				
	2m length - dr				
40.0 m	8ty	vide	surp	9/22	
	@ 21853/m				8745 = w
18/20	Boundary Pillar				
24.0 m	8ty	vide	surp	7/13	
	@ 499.67/m				11992 = w
19/22	Planting of tree and				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					the 2 mainline
	29.0 m	8 1/2	wide	sub 7/14	
		@	800.30/m	E 23208.00	
<u>20</u> 23					Road marking
					with hot applied
					thermo plastic
					Carp. - dr
	107.60 m	8 1/2	wide	sub 7/15	
		@	735.40/m	E 79129.20	
					77658.00
<u>21</u> 24 25					Road marking
					fixing logo of
					Maintenance Project

		4.0 m	8 1/2 wide	sub	8/16	
					@ 8954.68/m	E 35418.00
<u>22</u>						
26						

[illegible]